
 

November 
     

 
 
 

Saturday, October 26 
 

***Italian Salami Sub 
Lettuce/Tomato 

Chips or Fruit 
Soup Du Jour 

Monday, October 28 
 

Chicken Strips  
Steak Fries 
BBQ Sauce  
Fresh Fruit 

 
Tomato Basil Soup 

Tuesday, October 29 
 

***Chef Salad  
Turkey/Ham/Cheese 

Egg/Tomato & Croutons  
Chef’s Choice Dessert  

 
Beer Cheese Soup 

Wednesday, October 30 
 

Fish Sandwich 
Lettuce/Tomato 

Tartar Sauce  
Pasta Salad  

 
Vegetable Soup 

Thursday, October 31 
Spiderwebs and Eyeballs 

(Spaghetti & Meatballs) 
Mummy Garlic Bread 
Creamy Witches Brew 

(Potato Chowder) 

Chef’s Choice Dessert 
 

Friday, November 1 
 

Tater Tot Casserole 
Steamed Green Beans 

Dinner Roll 
 Fruit 

 
Beef Vegetable Soup 

Saturday, November 2 
 

Chicken Salad 
Sandwich on White 

Lettuce/Tomato 
Chips or Fruit 

 
Soup Du Jour 

Monday, November 4 
 

Philly Steak on a 

 Hoagie Bun/W A’ Jus 
Pasta & Cheese Salad 

 
 

Minestrone Soup 

Tuesday, November 5 
 

Chicken Caesar Salad 
Romaine Lettuce 

Parmesan Cheese & Croutons 

Breadstick 

Chef’s Choice Dessert  
Lentil Basil Soup 

Wednesday, November 6 
 

***Brat on a Bun 
Sauerkraut 

Mustard/Onion/Relish 
German Potato Salad 

 
Cream of Mushroom Soup 

Thursday, November 7 
 

Chicken Alfredo 
over Fettucine Noodles 

Breadstick 
Chef’s Choice Dessert  

 

Black Bean Soup 

Friday, November 8 
 

Baked Ziti with Beef 
Seasoned Corn 

Dinner Roll 
 Fruit 

 

Chicken Wild Rice Soup 

Saturday, November 9 
 

Egg Salad 
Sandwich on Wheat 

Lettuce/Tomato 
Chips or Fruit 

 
Soup Du Jour 

Monday, November 11 
 

Chicken Wild Rice Casserole 
Glazed Carrots 

Dinner Roll 
 
 

Chicken and Vegetable Soup 

Tuesday, November 12 
 

Taco Salad  
Shredded Lettuce/Tomatoes/ 
Olives/Cheese/Green Onions/ 

Salsa/Sour Cream/Tortilla Chips  
Chef’s Choice Dessert  

Corn Chowder 

Wednesday, November 13 
 

White Chicken Chili 
Corn Bread Muffins 

Chips 
Coleslaw 

 
Turkey Noodle Soup 

Thursday, November 14 
 

***Club Sandwich 
Chips 
Fruit 

Chef’s Choice Dessert  
 

Chicken Orzo Soup 

Friday, November 15 
 

Swedish Meatballs  
over Egg Noodles  

Green Beans 
Dinner Roll  

 
Broccoli Cheese Soup 

Saturday, November 16 
 

Turkey Melt on Wheat 
Chips or Fruit 

 
Soup Du Jour 

 

         Monday, November 18 
 

Cheese Ravioli with  
Meat Sauce 
Breadstick 

      
    Chicken Gumbo Soup 

Tuesday, November 19 
 

Old Fashioned Goulash  
Dinner Roll  

Steamed Peas 
Chef’s Choice Dessert  

***Navy Bean and Ham Soup 

Wednesday, November 20 
 

Cheeseburger 
Lettuce/Cheese/ 
Tomato/Onions 

Coleslaw 
Chicken Noodle Soup 

Thursday, November 21 
 

French Dip on a Hoagie  

W Ajus/Cheese 

Pasta Salad  
Chef’s Choice Dessert  

Tomato Basil Soup 

Friday, November 22 
 

Tuna Noodle Casserole 
Sauteed Broccoli 

Dinner Roll 
 Fruit 

Roasted Pepper Gouda Soup 

Saturday, November 23 
 

Tuna Salad on Wheat  
Lettuce/Tomato 

Chips or Fruit 
 

Soup Du Jour 

Monday, November 25 
 

Crispy Chicken Sandwich 
Pasta Salad 

      Chef Choice Dessert 
 

Potato Chowder Soup 

     

 


